
September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For Female
Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Last 3fur

Field Times 0:14.97
(0:14.97)

0:25.94
(0:10.97)

0:37.22
(0:11.28)

0:48.98
(0:11.76)

1:00.90
(0:11.92)

1:13.25
(0:12.35)

1:26.79
(0:13.54)

0:39.99

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CRYSTAL CASQUE 6 39.8 0:11.43 0:15.30 [8] 0:26.84 [9] 0:38.27 [9] 0:49.86 [10] 1:01.69 [9] 1:13.97 [6] 1:27.29 [6] 0:39.21 1609

Mrs Jo Supple 5fur 5fur (0:15.30) (0:11.54) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.83) (0:12.28) (0:13.32)

2 8 DOUBLE TIME 9 40.6 0:11.23 0:15.22 [7] 0:26.45 [6] 0:37.86 [6] 0:49.37 [5] 1:01.19 [5] 1:13.33 [3] 1:26.79 [1] 0:39.85 1608

Miss Megan Jordan 5fur 6fur (0:15.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:12.14) (0:13.46)

3 2 SHALADAR 3 40.3 0:11.31 0:15.45 [9] 0:26.76 [8] 0:38.11 [8] 0:49.72 [8] 1:01.42 [6] 1:13.44 [5] 1:26.99 [3] 0:39.47 1611

Miss Olive Nicholls 5fur 6fur (0:15.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.35) (0:11.61) (0:11.70) (0:12.02) (0:13.55)

4 7 FLYAWAYDREAM 10 41.4 0:11.06 0:15.04 [3] 0:26.10 [3] 0:37.42 [3] 0:49.06 [3] 1:01.03 [2] 1:13.25 [1] 1:26.95 [2] 0:40.02 1609

Miss Poppy Scott 5fur 6fur (0:15.04) (0:11.06) (0:11.32) (0:11.64) (0:11.97) (0:12.22) (0:13.70)

5 6 MAPLEWOOD 8 40.7 0:11.22 0:15.04 [4] 0:26.26 [4] 0:37.69 [4] 0:49.25 [4] 1:01.14 [4] 1:13.41 [4] 1:27.07 [5] 0:40.40 1609

Miss Alice Stevens 5fur 6fur (0:15.04) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:11.56) (0:11.89) (0:12.27) (0:13.66)

6 9 ALAZWAR 11 41.5 0:11.11 0:14.97 [1] 0:26.08 [2] 0:37.33 [2] 0:48.99 [2] 1:00.90 [1] 1:13.29 [2] 1:27.02 [4] 0:40.83 1611

Miss Brodie Hampson 5fur 6fur (0:14.97) (0:11.11) (0:11.25) (0:11.66) (0:11.91) (0:12.39) (0:13.73)

7 11 LENNY'S SPIRIT 7 40.3 0:11.31 0:15.51 [11] 0:26.98 [10] 0:38.29 [10] 0:49.84 [9] 1:01.58 [7] 1:13.98 [7] 1:27.98 [7] 0:40.70 1609

Miss Sophie Smith 5fur 5fur (0:15.51) (0:11.47) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:11.74) (0:12.40) (0:14.00)

8 3 MAYSONG 1 39.6 0:11.49 0:15.51 [10] 0:27.02 [11] 0:38.51 [11] 0:50.13 [11] 1:01.90 [11] 1:14.17 [9] 1:28.18 [8] 0:41.11 1609

Miss Fern O'Brien 6fur 5fur (0:15.51) (0:11.51) (0:11.49) (0:11.62) (0:11.77) (0:12.27) (0:14.01)

9 10 GLOBAL ESTEEM 5 40.4 0:11.30 0:15.07 [5] 0:26.37 [5] 0:37.81 [5] 0:49.55 [6] 1:01.70 [10] 1:14.39 [10] 1:28.70 [10] 0:41.60 1608

Miss Serena Brotherton 6fur 6fur (0:15.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.44) (0:11.74) (0:12.15) (0:12.69) (0:14.31)

10 5 ONE STEP BEYOND 2 40.3 0:11.33 0:15.21 [6] 0:26.54 [7] 0:37.97 [7] 0:49.66 [7] 1:01.65 [8] 1:14.16 [8] 1:28.37 [9] 0:41.70 1610

Miss Maddison Wright 5fur 6fur (0:15.21) (0:11.33) (0:11.43) (0:11.69) (0:11.99) (0:12.51) (0:14.21)

Scratched: Carnival Zain (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 8 September 2023  15:46 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For Female
Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Last 3fur

Field Times 0:14.97
(0:14.97)

0:25.94
(0:10.97)

0:37.22
(0:11.28)

0:48.98
(0:11.76)

1:00.90
(0:11.92)

1:13.25
(0:12.35)

1:26.79
(0:13.54)

0:39.99

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 IDEAL GUEST 4 41.6 0:10.97 0:14.97 [1] 0:25.94 [1] 0:37.22 [1] 0:48.98 [1] 1:01.09 [3] 1:14.41 [11] 1:30.44 [11] 0:46.58 1610

Miss Rosie Margarson 6fur 6fur (0:14.97) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.76) (0:12.11) (0:13.32) (0:16.03)

Scratched: Carnival Zain (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 8 September 2023  15:46 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For Female
Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go Finish Last 3fur

Field Times 1:40.89
(0:14.10)

0:39.99

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Official
Finish Time

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CRYSTAL CASQUE 6 39.8 0:11.43 1:40.90 1:40.77 0:39.21 1609

Mrs Jo Supple 5fur 5fur (0:13.61)

2 8 DOUBLE TIME 9 40.6 0:11.23 1:41.04 1:40.85 0:39.85 1608

Miss Megan Jordan 5fur 6fur (0:14.25)

3 2 SHALADAR 3 40.3 0:11.31 1:40.89 1:41.07 0:39.47 1611

Miss Olive Nicholls 5fur 6fur (0:13.90)

4 7 FLYAWAYDREAM 10 41.4 0:11.06 1:41.05 1:41.17 0:40.02 1609

Miss Poppy Scott 5fur 6fur (0:14.10)

5 6 MAPLEWOOD 8 40.7 0:11.22 1:41.54 1:41.29 0:40.40 1609

Miss Alice Stevens 5fur 6fur (0:14.47)

6 9 ALAZWAR 11 41.5 0:11.11 1:41.73 1:41.70 0:40.83 1611

Miss Brodie Hampson 5fur 6fur (0:14.71)

7 11 LENNY'S SPIRIT 7 40.3 0:11.31 1:42.28 1:42.07 0:40.70 1609

Miss Sophie Smith 5fur 5fur (0:14.30)

8 3 MAYSONG 1 39.6 0:11.49 1:43.01 1:42.99 0:41.11 1609

Miss Fern O'Brien 6fur 5fur (0:14.83)

9 10 GLOBAL ESTEEM 5 40.4 0:11.30 1:43.30 1:43.12 0:41.60 1608

Miss Serena Brotherton 6fur 6fur (0:14.60)

10 5 ONE STEP BEYOND 2 40.3 0:11.33 1:43.35 1:43.27 0:41.70 1610

Miss Maddison Wright 5fur 6fur (0:14.98)

Scratched: Carnival Zain (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 8 September 2023  15:46 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For Female
Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go Finish Last 3fur

Field Times 1:40.89
(0:14.10)

0:39.99

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Official
Finish Time

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 IDEAL GUEST 4 41.6 0:10.97 1:47.67 1:47.61 0:46.58 1610

Miss Rosie Margarson 6fur 6fur (0:17.23)

Scratched: Carnival Zain (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 8 September 2023  15:46 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse Name Crystal Casque

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.43 (5fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.8 (5fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.30 [8]
(0:15.30)

0:26.84 [9]
(0:11.54)

0:38.27 [9]
(0:11.43)

0:49.86 [10]
(0:11.59)

1:01.69 [9]
(0:11.83)

1:13.97 [6]
(0:12.28)

1:27.29 [6]
(0:13.32)

1:40.90
(0:13.61)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.5 39.1 39.4 38.8 38.0 36.9 33.7 32.8

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.9 39.5 39.8 39.8 39.2 38.4 36.9 33.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 26.5 28.6 29.4 28.5 26.8 24.4 24.1 21.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.3 6.8 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Double Time

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.23 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.6 (5fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.22 [7]
(0:15.22)

0:26.45 [6]
(0:11.23)

0:37.86 [6]
(0:11.41)

0:49.37 [5]
(0:11.51)

1:01.19 [5]
(0:11.82)

1:13.33 [3]
(0:12.14)

1:26.79 [1]
(0:13.46)

1:41.04
(0:14.25)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.8 39.8 39.6 39.3 38.0 36.9 33.5 31.3

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.6 40.5 40.6 39.8 39.4 38.4 37.3 33.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 28.4 28.5 29.5 29.6 28.2 25.7 24.6 25.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.3 6.9 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Shaladar

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.31 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.3 (5fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.45 [9]
(0:15.45)

0:26.76 [8]
(0:11.31)

0:38.11 [8]
(0:11.35)

0:49.72 [8]
(0:11.61)

1:01.42 [6]
(0:11.70)

1:13.44 [5]
(0:12.02)

1:26.99 [3]
(0:13.55)

1:40.89
(0:13.90)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.2 39.9 39.7 38.9 38.5 37.4 33.2 32.3

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.0 40.2 40.3 40.1 39.0 39.1 37.6 33.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 22.4 25.5 25.5 24.0 20.5 18.7 22.0 24.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.5 7.0
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Report Created:  Fri 8 September 2023  15:46 GMT+1 Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Flyawaydream

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.06 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 41.4 (5fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.04 [3]
(0:15.04)

0:26.10 [3]
(0:11.06)

0:37.42 [3]
(0:11.32)

0:49.06 [3]
(0:11.64)

1:01.03 [2]
(0:11.97)

1:13.25 [1]
(0:12.22)

1:26.95 [2]
(0:13.70)

1:41.05
(0:14.10)

Average Speed [mi/h] 30.1 40.7 39.9 38.6 37.7 36.8 32.9 31.5

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.8 41.3 41.4 40.1 39.0 37.9 37.1 32.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 28.8 28.6 29.1 28.7 27.8 26.6 25.8 26.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 6.7 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Maplewood

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.22 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.7 (5fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.04 [4]
(0:15.04)

0:26.26 [4]
(0:11.22)

0:37.69 [4]
(0:11.43)

0:49.25 [4]
(0:11.56)

1:01.14 [4]
(0:11.89)

1:13.41 [4]
(0:12.27)

1:27.07 [5]
(0:13.66)

1:41.54
(0:14.47)

Average Speed [mi/h] 30.0 40.1 39.5 38.9 37.9 36.6 33.1 30.8

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.3 40.7 40.7 39.7 39.3 38.3 36.9 32.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 27.7 28.5 29.5 28.3 26.3 23.9 22.7 23.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.1 6.6 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Alazwar

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 41.5 (5fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:14.97 [1]
(0:14.97)

0:26.08 [2]
(0:11.11)

0:37.33 [2]
(0:11.25)

0:48.99 [2]
(0:11.66)

1:00.90 [1]
(0:11.91)

1:13.29 [2]
(0:12.39)

1:27.02 [4]
(0:13.73)

1:41.73
(0:14.71)

Average Speed [mi/h] 30.2 40.5 40.1 38.5 37.8 36.5 32.9 30.4

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.3 41.0 41.5 40.3 38.9 38.1 36.5 32.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 29.9 30.7 31.7 31.2 30.4 29.9 30.4 31.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.0 2.1 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.5 8.2 7.0 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Lenny's Spirit

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.31 (5fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.3 (5fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.51 [11]
(0:15.51)

0:26.98 [10]
(0:11.47)

0:38.29 [10]
(0:11.31)

0:49.84 [9]
(0:11.55)

1:01.58 [7]
(0:11.74)

1:13.98 [7]
(0:12.40)

1:27.98 [7]
(0:14.00)

1:42.28
(0:14.30)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.1 39.4 39.7 39.0 38.3 36.3 32.1 31.1

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.4 39.7 40.3 40.2 39.3 38.7 36.4 32.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 25.6 28.2 30.6 30.1 28.1 25.6 25.6 23.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.2 6.6 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Maysong

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.49 (5fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.6 (6fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.51 [10]
(0:15.51)

0:27.02 [11]
(0:11.51)

0:38.51 [11]
(0:11.49)

0:50.13 [11]
(0:11.62)

1:01.90 [11]
(0:11.77)

1:14.17 [9]
(0:12.27)

1:28.18 [8]
(0:14.01)

1:43.01
(0:14.83)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.0 39.3 39.2 38.7 38.1 36.9 32.3 30.0

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.6 39.6 39.6 39.5 39.1 38.7 36.9 32.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 20.4 24.4 25.9 25.4 24.0 20.5 17.9 18.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.0 5.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Global Esteem

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.4 (6fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.07 [5]
(0:15.07)

0:26.37 [5]
(0:11.30)

0:37.81 [5]
(0:11.44)

0:49.55 [6]
(0:11.74)

1:01.70 [10]
(0:12.15)

1:14.39 [10]
(0:12.69)

1:28.70 [10]
(0:14.31)

1:43.30
(0:14.60)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.9 39.9 39.3 38.4 36.8 35.6 31.4 30.5

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.0 40.4 40.4 39.7 38.7 37.3 35.6 31.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 24.3 25.3 26.0 25.8 24.8 22.6 24.0 26.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.2 6.6 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name One Step Beyond

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.33 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.3 (5fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.21 [6]
(0:15.21)

0:26.54 [7]
(0:11.33)

0:37.97 [7]
(0:11.43)

0:49.66 [7]
(0:11.69)

1:01.65 [8]
(0:11.99)

1:14.16 [8]
(0:12.51)

1:28.37 [9]
(0:14.21)

1:43.35
(0:14.98)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.7 39.8 39.5 38.4 37.6 35.9 31.8 29.7

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.8 40.2 40.3 39.7 38.9 37.8 36.1 31.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 22.7 27.2 28.7 29.1 29.7 27.8 26.6 27.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.1 6.6 6.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Ideal Guest

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 41.6 (6fur)

Race State Finished

September Racing  Friday

Race 4: LK Bennett Lady Amateur Jockeys Handicap (For
Female Amateur Jockeys) (Str) - 1M

08 September 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Hot, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:14.97 [1]
(0:14.97)

0:25.94 [1]
(0:10.97)

0:37.22 [1]
(0:11.28)

0:48.98 [1]
(0:11.76)

1:01.09 [3]
(0:12.11)

1:14.41 [11]
(0:13.32)

1:30.44 [11]
(0:16.03)

1:47.67
(0:17.23)

Average Speed [mi/h] 30.3 41.0 40.0 38.2 37.0 33.9 28.1 25.9

Top Speed [mi/h] 37.6 41.6 41.5 40.2 38.6 37.4 33.5 28.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 23.5 27.6 28.8 29.0 27.8 25.9 27.0 29.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.0 7.1 6.9 6.7 6.4 5.8 5.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by


